40
6020
20 - 60%
25  CO
15  COCAD Media Collection
A 230gsm matt coated paper giving brilliant colour reproduction, improved ink
absorption and a short drying time.
Streamline your workflow and maintain high

   manufacturers such as Canon, Epson and Hewlett Packard
Lamination   Can be laminated with commercially available thermal and pressure sensitive films
Ordering information  Product numbers  Roll Sizes
   XXPMC230-A4  A4 x 80 sheets
   XXPMC230-A3  A3 x 100 sheets
   XXPMC230-A3+  A3+ x 100 sheets
   XXPMC230-17  432mm x 30m
   XXPMC230-17-3  432mm x 30m (3 inch core)
   XXPMC230-24  610mm x 30m
   XXPMC230-24-3  610mm x 30m (3 inch core)
   XXPMC230-36  914mm x 30m
   XXPMC230-42  1067mm x 30m
   XXPMC230-42-3  1067mm x 30m (3 inch core)
   XXPMC230-60  1524mm x 30m
Warranty   Xativa large format printing materials are guaranteed to meet Xativa published
   specifications, to be free of manufacturing flaws and defects, and are designed to resist
   paper jams when used correctly